
£7.95

£7.95

£9.95

£9.95

£7.95

£7.95Strawberry Daiquiri
Captain Morgan’s Original Spiced Gold | Strawberry Syrup
| Lime Juice

Passionfruit Martini
Smirnoff Vodka | Vanilla Syrup | Passionfruit Syrup |
Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka | Espresso Coffee | Vanilla Syrup 

Pink Martini
Gordon’s Pink Gin | Raspberry Syrup | Lemon Juice 

Mojito
Bacardi | Fresh Mint | Fresh Limes | Sugar | Gomme | Soda

Sex on The Beach
Vodka | Archers | Orange Juice | Grenadine

Cocktails

DRINKS MENU

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water
Britvic Juice
Coca Cola Zero Bottle
Fruit Shoot
Glass of Coca Cola
Glass of Diet Coca Cola
Glass of Schweppes Lemonade
Tonic 
Slimline Tonic
Fanta
J2O
Appletiser
Britvic 55
Red Bull

£2.20
£2.50
£2.20
£2.60

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£4.00

£2.80

£2.80
£2.80

£2.60
£2.80

£2.60


