DRINKS MENU



Cocktails

Strawberry Daiquiri	£7.95
Captain Morgan's Original Spiced Gold Strawberry Syrup	
Lime Juice	
Passionfruit Martini	£7.95
Smirnoff Vodka Vanilla Syrup Passionfruit Syrup	
Pineapple Juice	
Espresso Martini	£7.95
Smirnoff Vodka Espresso Coffee Vanilla Syrup	
Pink Martini	£7.95
Gordon's Pink Gin Raspberry Syrup Lemon Juice	
Mojito	£9.95
Bacardi Fresh Mint Fresh Limes Sugar Gomme Soda	
Sex on The Beach	£9.95
Vodka Archers Orange Juice Grenadine	

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water	£2.20
Britvic Juice	£2.50
Coca Cola Zero Bottle	£2.20
Fruit Shoot	£2.60
Glass of Coca Cola	£2.80
Glass of Diet Coca Cola	£2.80
Glass of Schweppes Lemonade	£2.80
Tonic	£2.60
Slimline Tonic	£2.60
Fanta	£2.80
J20	£2.80
Appletiser	£2.80
Britvic 55	£2.80
Red Bull	£4.00